Data SheetP450 Series
2D Imaging Sonar
Engineered for long range with wide area coverage options,
the P450 Series is the best solution to detect, monitor, and
track objects and/or targets in real-time at distances up to
250 m (820 ft.) maximum, 4 - 175 m (13 - 574 ft.) optimum.
Five (5) models including two (2) deepwater systems that are
designed primarily for ROV integration. Use the P450 Series

Choose your Field-of-View, Connector Type, and Options, then place
your request using your configuration model code.
Ordering Information
When requesting a quotation or placing an order use the
configuration model below to specify your exact model:
P450 - ______ - ______ - _______
Field-of-View
45: 45° Nominal
90: 90° Nominal
130: 130° Nominal
Connector Type
MKS: Impulse MKS 10 pin1
BR: Burton Mini 8 pin
SN: Schilling SeaNet
Options
D: 4,000 m  depth
VDSL: Embedded
Ethernet extenders2
130 BR VDSL